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Your Mom

Bumbling Idiots

Lock and Load
Hurricane Ed

Let's go Brandon!

Taz Devils

A Bunch of Nothin
System of a Touchdown
Balls Deep

Package of Pain
Diamond Dogs

The Fresh Prince of Helaire
Sllabgib

Win Ugly

Total Points

Taz Devils

Let's go Brandon!

A Bunch of Nothin

Your Mom

System of a Touchdown
Hurricane Ed

Bumbling Idiots

Lock and Load

Sllabgib

Balls Deep

Diamond Dogs
Package of Pain

Win Ugly

The Fresh Prince of Helaire
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2677
2497
2391
2340
2238
2203
2197
2185
2038
2000
1885
1850
1779
1665
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PCT
0.714
0.643
0.571
0.571
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.429
0.393
0.357
0.321

PF
1881
1896
1849
1671
2085
2081
1956
1874
1740
1563
1526
1369
1786
1556

PA

1611
1813
1798
1750
1801
2030
1800
1646
1703
1801
1752
1684
1828
1816
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PTS
2340
2197
2185
2203
2497
2677
2391
2238
2000
1850
1885
1665
2038
1779
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